
BID OPENING FEBRUARY 12, 2013

      RFB #13-0005

Unit Price Ext Price Unit Price Ext Price

1.  Ea, Four cylinder four door sedans 2 $17,109.00 $34,218.00 $17,343.00 $34,686.00

2.  Manuals - One complete set  Paper or 

CDROM
1 CD ROM $175.00 CD ROM $177.00

Grand Total $34,393.00 $34,863.00

Delivery Date

Unit Price Ext Price Unit Price Ext Price

1.  Ea, Four cylinder four door sedans 2 $16,442.00 $32,884.00 $19,550.00 $39,100.00

2.  Manuals - One complete set  Paper or 

CDROM
1 $100.00 $0.00

Grand Total $32,984.00 $39,100.00

Delivery Date

Resnik Motors 

Qty

Qty

Make/Model

Make/Model

60 days or sooner
60-90 days, order cut off 

2/25/13

Rusty Eck Ford Shawnee Mission Ford

7-9 Weeks after PO

2013 Dodge Avenger Chevy Malibu LS

2013 Fusion S Series

No biid

90-120 days ARO

Davis-Moore Automotive Don Hattan Chevrolet

2013 Fusion S Series

2.  FOUR DOOR SEDANS -- FLEET MANAGEMENT 

     FUNDING -- FLEET MANAGEMENT 

     (Request sent to 80 vendors) 


